
I.D.:	80704813

Pachet	conform	oferta	SMD15118	pentru	anunt	ADV1352149

Data
publicarii

06.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

374,00	RON	-	374,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	conform	oferta	SMD15118	pentru	anunt	ADV1352149	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	SM
OS2	9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	simplex	3m	-	4	buc	Cutie	distributie	de	interior	50	perechi
echipata	cu	suporti	si	reglete	-	2	buc	Cutie	distributie	de	interior	30	perechi	echipata	cu
suporti	si	reglete	-	2	buc	Bara	alimentare	aluminiu	/	PDU,	19	inch,	8	prize	schuko	+	switch,
protectie	la	supratensiune,	16A,	3500W,	3x1.5,	2m	-	EMTEX	-	2	buc


